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Balance Sheet

As of 02/29/16
Account Description Operating Reserves Other Totals
Presented by:
The Melrose Management Partnership
Without Audit or Review
ASSETS
CASH & CASH EQUIVALENTS
1043 Petty Cash 250.00 250.00
1045 BB&T Operaing Account 78,566.03 78,566.03
1050 Money Market Account 33,948.76 33,948.76
1052 Valley National Bank MM2409 153,511.48 153,511.48
1063 CDARS 7262 BB&T 9/08/16 122,234.39 122,234.39
1064 Alliance Reserves 70,427.07 70,427.07
1065 CDAR - BB&T 1375 05/05/16 .35% 100,228.48 100,228.48
1066 AAB CD 8853 09/16/16 12mo 100,569.20 100,569.20
1078 Alliance ICS Reserve Account 835,097.90 835,097.90
1080 BB&T Reserve Account 127,135.48 127,135.48
1084 BMO Harris Bank Reserve Acct 75,843.81 75,843.81
1090 AAB CD 1772 02/27/16 0.4% 12mo 76,336.14 76,336.14
1098 FIDELITY INVESTMENTS 0561 21 21
1099 BB&T CDAR 6798 6/30/16 176,232.45 176,232.45
Subtotal Cash &Cash Equivalent 489,079.86 1,461,301.54 .00 1,950,381.40
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
1210 A/R - Maintenance Assessments 160,629.30 160,629.30
1215 Allowance For Doubtful Accts (79,975.65) (79,975.65)
Subtotal Accounts Receivable 80,653.65 .00 .00 80,653.65
FIXED ASSETS
1420 Furniture & Fixtures 14,923.97 14,923.97
1491 Accum. Deprec. - F&F (2,575.04) (2,575.04)
Subtotal Fixed Assets 12,348.93 .00 .00 12,348.93
OTHER ASSETS
1081 Inter-Fund Transfer 6,741.66 6,741.66
1710 Deposits - Electricity 4,805.00 4,805.00
1825 Estimated Tax Payments 7,758.00 7,758.00
1830 Prepaid Insurance 14,459.31 14,459.31
Subtotal Other Assets 27,022.31 6,741.66 .00 33,763.97
TOTAL ASSETS 609,104.75 1,468,043.20 .00 2,077,147.95
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Balance Sheet
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Account Description Operating Reserves Other Totals

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES

2010 Accounts Payable 913.53 913.53
2020 Accrued Expense 690.00 690.00
2040 Fees Received In Advance 52,349.32 52,349.32
Subtotal Current Liabilities 53,952.85 .00 .00 53,952.85
RESERVES
3120 Reserve - Pooled 1,416,788.76 1,416,788.76
3121 Deposit - Pooled 27,904.76 27,904.76
3124 Reserve - Storage Lot 25,797.35 25,797.35
3196 Reserves- Unallocated Interest 374.29 374.29
Subtotal Reserves .00 1,470,865.16 .00 1,470,865.16
EQUITY
3300 Operating Fund-Prior Year 563,348.52 563,348.52
3350 Interfund Transfer 9,563.67 9,563.67
3351 Interfund Transfer (2,821.96) (2,821.96)
Current Year Net Income/(Loss) (17,760.29) .00 .00 (17,760.29)
Subtotal Equity 555,151.90 (2,821.96) .00 552,329.94

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 609,104.75 1,468,043.20 .00 2,077,147.95




Current Period
Actual Budget Variance
INCOME:
67,205.35 67,205.35 .00
2,052.27 2,052.27 .00
13,282.15 13,282.15 .00
670.23 670.23 .00
25.00 .00 25.00
38.26 .00 38.26
30.45 .00 30.45
184.16 .00 184.16
425.00 .00 425.00
81.55 .00 81.55
70.00 .00 70.00
750.00 .00 750.00
3,121.00 2,100.00 1,021.00
(184.16) .00 (184.16)
(13,952.38) (13,952.38) .00
73,798.88 71,357.62 2,441.26
GROUND MAINTENANCE
.00 250.00 250.00
99.00 208.33 109.33
11,020.00 11,767.00 747.00
1,875.00 208.33 (1,666.67)
.00 166.67 166.67
.00 83.33 83.33
1,945.00 2,250.00 305.00
.00 166.67 166.67
14,939.00 15,100.33 161.33
GATES
.00 458.33 458.33
.00 583.33 583.33
.00 1,041.66 1,041.66
AMENITY/POOL/REC AREA
.00 500.00 500.00
9,501.48 9,583.33 81.85
.00 .00 .00
.00 416.67 416.67

Account

04110
04111
04114
04115
04170
04210
04220
04270
04350
04480
04540
04545
04641
04702
04740

06200
06450
06545
06560
06570
06680
06921
06951

07145
07182

07225
07265
07268
07269

Key Vista Master HOA, Inc

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 02/01/16 to 02/29/16

Description

Assessments - Class A
Assessments - Class C
Reserves - Class A
Reserves - Class C
Bank Fees

Interest - Checking
Interest - Money Market
Interest - Reserves
Clubhouse Usage Fees
Miscellaneous Income
Key Income

Gate Access Income
RV Lot Income
Reserve Fund Interest
Reserve Assessments

Subtotal Income

EXPENSES

Contingency

Irrigation Repair

Landscape Maint. - Contract
Landscape Replacement
Landscape Tree Trimming
Storm Damage Cleanup
Waterway Maintenance
Wetland Monitor

GROUND MAINTENANCE

Gate Repair

Security System Maintenance

GATES

Amenity Maint. Repair
Clubhouse Staff
Clubhouse Usage Expense
Entry Repair & Maint.
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Year-To-Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Budget
134,410.70 134,410.70 .00 806,464.20
4,104.54 4,104.54 .00 24,627.24
26,564.30 26,564.30 .00 159,385.80
1,340.46 1,340.46 .00 8,042.76
50.00 .00 50.00 .00
77.69 .00 77.69 .00
73.75 .00 73.75 .00
374.29 .00 374.29 .00
425.00 .00 425.00 .00
81.55 .00 81.55 .00
70.00 .00 70.00 .00
750.00 .00 750.00 .00
9,421.00 4,200.00 5,221.00 25,200.00
(374.29) .00 (374.29) .00
(27,904.76) (27,904.76) .00 (167,428.56)
149,464.23 142,715.24 6,748.99 856,291.44
.00 500.00 500.00 3,000.00
273.00 416.66 143.66 2,500.00
22,040.00 23,534.00 1,494.00 141,204.00
1,875.00 416.66 (1,458.34) 2,500.00
.00 333.34 333.34 2,000.00
.00 166.66 166.66 1,000.00
3,890.00 4,500.00 610.00 27,000.00
.00 333.34 333.34 2,000.00
28,078.00 30,200.66 2,122.66 181,204.00
.00 916.66 916.66 5,500.00
208.49 1,166.66 958.17 7,000.00
208.49 2,083.32 1,874.83 12,500.00
654.16 1,000.00 345.84 6,000.00
19,279.96 19,166.66 (113.30) 115,000.00
46.30 .00 (46.30) .00
727.55 833.34 105.79 5,000.00



Current Period
Actual Budget Variance
1,428.94 333.33 (1,095.61)
690.00 958.33 268.33
.00 35.42 35.42
920.00 875.00 (45.00)
.00 100.00 100.00
12,540.42 12,802.08 261.66
UTILITIES
25,620.56 24,526.67 (1,093.89)
3,041.45 2,708.33 (333.12)
1,580.60 875.00 (705.60)
731.07 750.00 18.93
75.30 83.33 8.03
355.59 416.67 61.08
31,404.57 29,360.00 (2,044.57)
RV LOTS (42)
21,483.23 1,958.75 (19,524.48)
.00 31.25 31.25
92.76 100.00 724
10.53 10.00 (:53)
21,586.52 2,100.00 (19,486.52)
MGMT & ADMINISTRATIVE
12.00 25.00 13.00
.00 5.17 5.17
.00 166.67 166.67
98.94 208.33 109.39
77.08 83.33 6.25
1,368.85 1,333.33 (35.52)
580.50 250.00 (330.50)
4,020.29 4,020.29 .00
10,107.31 3,041.67 (7,065.64)
682.72 333.33 (349.39)
.00 41.67 41.67
.00 150.00 150.00
.00 1,294.76 1,294.76
16,947.69 10,953.55 (5,994.14)
97,418.20 71,357.62 (26,060.58)
(23,619.32) .00 (23,619.32)

Account

07320
07370
07377
07390
07430

07610
07620
07628
07657
07660
07690

07901
07902
07903
07904

08020
08030
08040
08050
08400
08425
08480
08560
08600
08680
08750
08900
08970

Key Vista Master HOA, Inc

Income/Expense Statement
Period: 02/01/16 to 02/29/16

Description

Janitorial

Pool Contract Service
Pool Permit

Rust Control

Street Maint. & Sweeping

AMENITY/POOL/REC AREA

Cable Services
Electricity - General
Gas (Pool Heating)
Telephone

Trash Service
Water/Sewer

UTILITIES

RV Lots - R&M General

RV Lots - Gate Keys/Passes
RV Lots - Electricity

RV Lots - Water

RV LOTS (42)

Bank Charges

Corp. Annual Report

CPA Services

Community Events

Insurance - D&O & Liability
Insurance-Liability(Clubhous
Legal Expense

Management Fees

Misc. Administrative Expense
Office Equipment & Supplies
Professional Fees

Taxes - Property & Solid Was
Uncollectable/Bad Debt Expen

MGMT & ADMINISTRATIVE

TOTAL EXPENSES

Current Year Net Income/(los
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Year-To-Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Budget
1,504.06 666.66 (837.40) 4,000.00
1,511.04 1,916.66 405.62 11,500.00
.00 70.84 70.84 425.00
1,775.00 1,750.00 (25.00) 10,500.00
.00 200.00 200.00 1,200.00
25,498.07 25,604.16 106.09 153,625.00
48,924.86 49,053.34 128.48 294,320.00
5,732.73 5,416.66 (316.07) 32,500.00
2,655.30 1,750.00 (905.30) 10,500.00
1,394.77 1,500.00 105.23 9,000.00
150.60 166.66 16.06 1,000.00
695.58 833.34 137.76 5,000.00
59,553.84 58,720.00 (833.84) 352,320.00
21,483.23 3,917.50 (17,565.73) 23,505.00
.00 62.50 62.50 375.00
186.64 200.00 13.36 1,200.00
21.06 20.00 (1.06) 120.00
21,690.93 4,200.00 (17,490.93) 25,200.00
24.00 50.00 26.00 300.00
.00 10.34 10.34 62.00
.00 333.34 333.34 2,000.00
1,667.89 416.66 (1,251.23) 2,500.00
154.16 166.66 12.50 1,000.00
2,737.70 2,666.66 (71.04) 16,000.00
700.50 500.00 (200.50) 3,000.00
8,040.58 8,040.58 .00 48,243.44
17,620.35 6,083.34 (11,537.01) 36,500.00
1,250.01 666.66 (583.35) 4,000.00
.00 83.34 83.34 500.00
.00 300.00 300.00 1,800.00
.00 2,589.52 2,589.52 15,537.00
32,195.19 21,907.10 (10,288.09) 131,442.44
167,224.52 142,715.24 (24,509.28) 856,291.44
(17,760.29) .00 (17,760.29) .00
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